[image: image1.emf]0


10


20


30


40


50


60


70


80


90


100


110


120


130


140


150


Distance


[km]


Altitude [m]


Altitude [m]


Person


Exercise


Sport


Note


Date


Time


Duration


Selection


Team


Cadence


Speed


Ascent


Heart rate


Distance


Andrew


oguni/kashiwazaki passes, matsudai


Cycling





8:58:48 AM


4/4/2009


5:30:23.8


0:00:00 - 5:30:15 (5:30:15.0)


155.2 km


Team Polar


     82 / 105     


                     


   28.3 / 62.9   


      2095         


     142 / 185     
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  2:46:15


  0:57:15


  1:46:45


  (51 %)


  (17 %)


  (32 %)


 61.664 km


 28.089 km


 65.347 km


  (40 %)


  (18 %)


  (42 %)


Cursor values:


Time: 0:00:00    


Distance: 0.0 km    


Altitude: -48 m      


Ascent: 0 m           
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Time: 0:00:00    

Distance: 0.0 km    
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